
Net list price [EUR]: 909,00

Features:

Height:

Width:

Depth:

Weight:

Seat height (without cushion):

Seat width:

Seat depth (without cushion):

Clearance under seat:

Lower leg length:

Weight capacity:

1040

555

605

16

530

440

460

450

410

150

SCC 250 D SB
Multi-Purpose Shower and Commode Chair

RCN Medizin- und Rehatechnik GmbH 

Hauptstraße 4 · D-55471 Sargenroth · Tel +49 (0)6761-9197-0 · info@rcn-medizin.de

D
a
te

:
0

1
.0

1
.2

0
2

4

Technical data [mm/kg]:

 · www.rcn-medizin.de

Subject to technical changes!

Datasheet:

Price ex works Sargenroth:

Safety-bar

Swing-out armrest (on the right, by request on the left)

Slide-out, anti-tip footrest

Ergonomically designed toilet seat, lifts up and can be removed

Backrest made of "Sunsure" fabric

Backrest cushion and seat cushion with foam core and cover made of coated fabric

With cushions also applicable for use as room chair (cushions must to be taken off in shower!)

4 twin-wheel swivel casters (plastic/stainless steel), Ø 75 mm, all locking

Pail with inside scale

Lid storage on backrest

Rolls over toilet

Frame made of RCN proprietary high impact plastic

UV-resistant and compatible with most disinfectants

Supports up to 150 kg

Easy to clean

Padding thickness (unloaded): 50 mm (backrest cushion) and 60 mm (seat cushion)

Compression hardness of the foam: 3 kPa

3 year warranty

5 year warranty on frame


