SCC 250 D SB Datasheet:

Multi-Purpose Shower and Commode Chair

Price ex works Sargenroth:

Net list price [EUR]: 909,00

Technical data [mm/kg]:	
Height:	1040
Width:	555
Depth:	605
Weight:	16
Seat height (without cushion):	530
Seat width:	440
Seat depth (without cushion):	460
Clearance under seat:	450
Lower leg length:	410
Weight capacity:	150



Date: 01.01.2024

Features:

- Safety-bar
- Swing-out armrest (on the right, by request on the left)
- Slide-out, anti-tip footrest

Subject to technical changes!

- · Ergonomically designed toilet seat, lifts up and can be removed
- Backrest made of "Sunsure" fabric
- Backrest cushion and seat cushion with foam core and cover made of coated fabric
- With cushions also applicable for use as room chair (cushions must to be taken off in shower!)
- 4 twin-wheel swivel casters (plastic/stainless steel), Ø 75 mm, all locking
- Pail with inside scale
- Lid storage on backrest
- Rolls over toilet
- Frame made of RCN proprietary high impact plastic
- · UV-resistant and compatible with most disinfectants
- Supports up to 150 kg
- Easy to clean
- Padding thickness (unloaded): 50 mm (backrest cushion) and 60 mm (seat cushion)
- · Compression hardness of the foam: 3 kPa
- 3 year warranty
- 5 year warranty on frame

Color selection coated fabric













charcoal

